62
Module contactors KM
KM type module contactors are intended for use in AC networks of 400 V (50 Hz) and serve
for commutating low inductance loads with rated currents up to 63 V.
They are applied for automation and control of various technological processes including that
of lighting, ventilation and conditioning systems.
Advantages
•  Wide range of contactors with 2 or 4 normally open con-

times lowering of the holding
current as compared to the op-
erating one.
Increased reliability due to use
of the polyconductor for the
coil block connection.
64
Range
Name Rated operating
current, V
Cables max. size,
mm2
Package amount, pcs
multiple                 transport
Product ID
KМ20-11 230 10 8 120 MKK10-20-11
KМ20-20 230 10 8 120 MKK10-20-20
KМ40-11 230 25 4 60 MKK10-40-11
KМ40-20 230 25 4 60 MKK10-40-20
KМ63-11 230 25 4 60 MKK10-63-11
KМ63-20 230 25 4 60 MKK10-63-20
KМ20-22 400 10 4 60 MKK20-20-22
KМ20-40 400 10 4 60 MKK20-20-40
KМ25-22 400 10 4 60 MKK20-25-22
KМ25-40 400 25 4 60 MKK20-25-40
KМ40-40 400 25 4 60 MKK20-40-40
KМ63-40 400 25 4 60 MKK20-63-40
65
1
Technical Features
Overall Dimensions